
  July 2015   August 2015   September 2015  October 2015

Saturday Aug 15 - Assumption Fri Sept 11 - Confirmation Retreat Sun Oct 4 -    Respect Life Sunday

        (not a Holy day of obligation) Sun Sept 13 -  Parish Picnic Fri Oct 16 -    Tricky Tray

Fri/Sat Sept 18-19 -  Tag Sale Sat Oct 24 -     Confirmation

Fri/Sat Sept 18-19 - Book Sale Sun Oct 25 - Health Screening

Sat Sept 19 -   Golf Outing

Tues Sept 22 - World Mtg of Family

Sun Sept 27 -Papal Mass Philidelphia

 November 2015  December 2015  January 2016   February 2016

Sat Nov 1 - All Saints Sat Dec 5 - First Reconciliation Friday Jan 1 - Solemnity of Mary Fri Feb 5-Valentine Dinner Dance

Mon Nov 2 - All Souls Day Tues  Dec 8 - Immaculate Conception Sun Jan 3 -  Epiphany Wed Feb 10 - Ash Wednesday

Sat Nov 7 - Faith Convocation Tues Dec 15 - Christmas  Party 

Nov 7/8 Stewardship Weekend W Dec 16-Community Reconciliation

Fri Nov 20 - Food Pack Up Dec 17-Caroling Littlebrook Nursing

Sa Nov 21 - Wine/Chocolate Tasting Fri Dec 18-Food Pack Up

Thurs Nov 26 -Thanksgiving Friday Dec 25 - Christmas 

 March  2016    April 2016    May  2016   June  2016

W Mar 16 - Lenten Reconciliation Thurs May 5 - Ascension of the Lord Sat June 4 -   Auction

Fri Mar 18 - Food Pack Up  Sat May 7 -   First Eucharist Th June 16 - Nursing Home Picnic 

Sun Mar 20 - Palm Sunday  Sun May 15 - Pentecost 

Thurs March 24 -  Holy Thursday May Crowning

Fri March 25 -  Good Friday Living Rosary

Sat March 26 -  Easter Vigil

Sun March 27 -  Easter Sunday

Holy Days of Obligation: St John Neumann

Jan 1 - Solemnity of Mary Mass 10:30a at Church 390 County Rd 513, Califon, NJ

Dec 8 - Immaculate Conception 908-832-2513

Holy Day Masses 

7am Residence  and 7pm Church Revised 083115
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